
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APACHE DON Last start Masters winner CAS, 31/01/2023, R3, M 1M 2M 1M M1/2F. Hancock 528876 23/0260

 2 QUININE Weighted points score IPS, 22/11/2022, R9, 3 4P 5P 6P M2/2/2E. Brown 527496 9/0168

 3 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 5P 1M 7M M2/1/2J. Wells 528326 10/0159

 4 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 4M 5P 2M M3/1M. Ross 507480 15/0223

 5 WISDOM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R3, P 5P 8M 1P M3/1R. Arnold 528181 11/0203

 6 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R10, M 5M 3M 3M M3/1G. Hancock 498590 14/0179

 7 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R8, P 3P 7M 2M M3/1T. Duncan 528439 14/0176

 8 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 8P 1P 3M M3/2C. Supple 528155 3/0151

 9 BOKARM NERO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R7, P 5P (FTF)P 6P M3/2A. Bunney 522897 3/0135

 10 CLOVER ATHENA Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 1P 6P 5M M3/2C. Supple 528152 7/0130

 11 DASHING THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R10, M 6M 4P 6P M3/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/092

 12 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 8P 4P 4P M3/2A. Bunney 521035 2/084

 13 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 7P M3/2A. Bunney 528245 1/069

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 08:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 3/4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 31/01/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 6/5192

 2 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1P. Lavis 544998 9/7249

 3 KEVIN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 3/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 7/5216

 4 WISDOM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R3, P 5P 8M 1P 3/1/1R. Arnold 528181 11/9203

 5 CALL ME QUITS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 8P 3/1/1A. Hoyland 546479 6/5189

 6 KOORINGA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2023, R10, 3 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 555456 6/5168

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2H. Oaten 542893 13/12267

 8 CASINO DREAM Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R3, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Supple 546475 5/4258

 9 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAP, 22/02/2023, R7, 5 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Wylie 539391 5/4231

 10 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2023, R9, 3 5P 8P 3P 4/1/1R. Andrews 542899 5/4162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF LOVED Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 3P M/1L. Morgan 553086 0/0117

 2 STAR LUNA Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 2P 4P M/1S. Staples 553602 0/0101

 3 KERRY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/080

 4 WHERE'S TREVOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 01/01/2023, R1, P

CAS, 27/12/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1L. Morgan 543515 0/0112

 5 HE'S HALF OURS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 16/01/2023, R1, 3 5P 4P 3P M/1L. Walker 559228 0/098

 6 MCLINTOCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1L. Wylie 555437 0/093

 7 STAR VEGA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/02/2023, R2, P 8P 3P M/1S. Staples 553597 0/074

 8 MR FRESH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 2P M/1L. Wylie 558642 0/074

 9 BURNING ROSE First start M/1D. Brodie 556977 0/00

 10 CLOVER GUPPY First start M/1C. Supple 539722 0/00

 11 SURF PRINCESS First start M/1D. Brodie 556973 0/00

 12 VELOCITY SASHA First start M/1J. King 555580 0/00

 13 DAY OUT Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 4P M/1A. Hoyland 556947 0/058

 14 BE BE RUFUS 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 5P M/1R. Arnold 541823 0/050

 15 GIRL'S DREAM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 06/12/2022, R2, P 8P M/1J. Davis 540988 0/025

 16 KULU STAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P 5P 7P (FEL)P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/090

 17 ARTURO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/072

 18 CUTTIN' GRASS Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1M. Beach 553818 0/058

 19 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 15/12/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1J. King 553399 0/057

 20 SWEET CHANA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 06/02/2023, R4, 3 4P 6P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/056

 21 FLYING LULU Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P M/1D. Richardson 554243 0/052

 22 PICTURE TIME Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P M/1A. Hoyland 556943 0/048

 23 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/046

 24 SMOOTH MUNNY Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R3, 5 7P 8P 6P M/1W. Clarson 533443 0/044

 25 SILVER PURSE Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 550324 7/5201

 2 GYPSY JOKER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2R. Cooke 550580 6/4216

 3 ANGEL GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539061 5/4177

 4 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 7/6171

 5 STORMY TRENCH Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2C. Graham 555658 4/2231

 6 SHE'S A SULLY Last start placegetter CAP, 22/02/2023, R5, 5 2P 3P 3P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3198

 7 SMOOTH BUNDY Last start placegetter IPS, 23/01/2023, R12, 3 3P 8C 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/2174

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4171

 9 SMOOTH BREN 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 26/02/2023, R11, 3 3P 5P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/0150

 10 MR. SHIFTY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/3117

 11 COUCH KING Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4117

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3117

 13 SECRET GIFT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/02/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/096

 14 SUNSET CHARLIE Dropping in grade GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/6219

 15 TUMBLING DICE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 10/02/2023, R7, 3 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 546117 4/2216

 16 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/5198

 17 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 5/4180

 18 TERAGRAM FINALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/3159

 19 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/3159

 20 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 5P 1M 7M 5/1J. Wells 528326 10/8159

 21 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 542853 5/3147

 22 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/2147

 23 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Bailey 532570 9/2141

 24 MR. IMPORTANT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Beach 553821 1/0132

 25 JEN'S JET Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 9/2132

 26 MAGPIE MISS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0123

 27 ZOE KATE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10120

 28 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Lang 541232 4/096

 29 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/563
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 5 411 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM DONNA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/3J. Ahern 528240 2/1204

 2 GEMMA BRANN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/1180

 3 RIPPLE LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1180

 4 MARINUS Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Hancock 542170 1/0171

 5 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0165

 6 COLD RUSH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Lalicz 551308 1/0162

 7 OUR BUSH BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/3M. Landrigan 553819 3/1162

 8 LAURIE'S SPARK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4E. Harris 541431 1/0150

 9 SMOOTH BREN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/0150

 10 ALFIE LONGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2144

 11 ISN'T SIMPLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0135

 12 EVE AND JAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0135

 13 MR. IMPORTANT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Beach 553821 1/0132

 14 MAGPIE MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0123

 15 JET SET JACK Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 554351 2/1120

 16 SPENSER FRANKLIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Austin 547919 1/0117

 17 SPRITELY OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3E. Harris 545299 2/1108

 18 JIMARY INDIANA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550807 1/0101

 19 CROCODILE KID 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4M. Ross 558870 1/0100

 20 BLAZING BONUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/099

 21 EMMELINE VANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/3S. Staples 542123 3/199

 22 SECRET GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/096

 23 CODRINGTON QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/193

 24 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/090

 25 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/187

 26 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/084

 27 EMBER LAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/081

 28 CAPTAIN'S STASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/081

 29 ELARBEE MENDES Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4J. Watts 552941 1/081

 30 COOL RED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/2M. Patterson 543286 3/278

 31 EDEN FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 5 411 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EXPERT TEASE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 8P 7P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/172

 33 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY TRENCH Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2C. Graham 555658 4/2231

 2 SHE'S A SULLY Last start placegetter CAP, 22/02/2023, R5, 5 2P 3P 3P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3198

 3 SMOOTH BUNDY Last start placegetter IPS, 23/01/2023, R12, 3 3P 8C 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/2174

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4171

 5 OUR BUSH BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3M. Landrigan 553819 3/1162

 6 SMOOTH BREN 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 26/02/2023, R11, 3 3P 5P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 2/0150

 7 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2144

 8 MR. SHIFTY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/3117

 9 COUCH KING Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4117

 10 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3117

 11 SECRET GIFT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/02/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/096

 12 SUNSET CHARLIE Dropping in grade GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/6219

 13 TUMBLING DICE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 10/02/2023, R7, 3 3P 4P 2P 5/2T. Duncan 546117 4/2216

 14 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/5198

 15 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 5/4180

 16 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0165

 17 TERAGRAM FINALE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 546345 5/3159

 18 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/3159

 19 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 5P 1M 7M 5/1J. Wells 528326 10/8159

 20 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 542853 5/3147

 21 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/2147

 22 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Bailey 532570 9/2141

 23 JEN'S JET Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 9/2132

 24 MR. IMPORTANT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Beach 553821 1/0132

 25 MAGPIE MISS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 553647 1/0123

 26 ZOE KATE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10120

 27 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Lang 541232 4/096

 28 EMBER LAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/081

 29 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/072

 30 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/563
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P NG1-4 411 DDASH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 3P 1/2W. Kempshall 533863 18/15366

 2 ESMAY NELLY 2 Grade order Grade 2 1P 4P 7P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 11/7279

 3 EDGE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539065 9/5282

 4 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1E. Harris 541433 7/6237

 5 KEVIN'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 3 4P 6P 7P 3/1/1A. Hoyland 546483 7/5216

 6 CALL ME QUITS 1 Grade order Grade 3 5P 5P 8P 3/1/1A. Hoyland 546479 6/5189

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 9/7180

 8 KOORINGA MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 3 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 555456 6/5168

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Newstead 531348 9/8255

 10 GYPSY JOKER 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2R. Cooke 550580 6/4216

 11 ANGEL GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539061 5/4177

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 February 2023 - 08:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2C. Northfield 542272 11/0282

 2 ZOE KATE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/0120

 3 INTEGRITY ANGEL 1 Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 550324 7/1201

 4 TUMBLING DICE 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 10/02/2023, R7, 3 3P 4P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 4/1216

 5 HERO FOR HER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/0198

 6 MAGIC ALE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 4/0132

 7 GYPSY JOKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3R. Cooke 550580 6/1216

 8 KILARA MEL Weighted points score BGC, 16/02/2023, R4, 1 6C 8P 2P 5/2J. Northfield 550137 4/2164

 9 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3C. Graham 533074 3/1156

 10 TIFFANY TWISTED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Lang 541232 4/396

 11 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/090

 12 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P MX 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDAVE STYLE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4D. Richardson 554244 1/0146

 2 CALYPSO RIPPLE Last start Provincial winner CAP, 22/02/2023, R1, 5 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 557674 1/0151

 3 BLUEBERRY DANISH Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4C. Austin 554647 1/096

 4 CAPTAIN'S STASH 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 07/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4L. Dagott 543179 1/081

 5 SEDUCTIVE ZARA Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4T. Barton 549383 1/0165

 6 LAURIE'S SPARK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4E. Harris 541431 1/0150

 7 DRY EYE Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4T. Falls 557795 1/0135

 8 SPENSER FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Austin 547919 1/0117

 9 CROCODILE KID 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4M. Ross 558870 1/0100

 10 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/090

 11 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/075

 12 ALL THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 3P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0136

 13 ARTURO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/072

 14 TOO TOUGH TERRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1T. Duncan 557153 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 1/1M. Small 544993 9/7288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE GOMEZ Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2R. Andrews 553649 7/6315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 03 March 2023
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 1 SEVEN SINNERS Last start winner IPS, 22/02/2023, R11, 3 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Graham 555069 3/2244

 2 HERE TODAY Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1L. Morgan 553084 4/3207

 3 LA FOLIE Last start winner BGC, 12/02/2023, R4, 3 1P 2P 7P 5/3B. Ellis 548150 2/1171

 4 CHASING SUNDAY Last start winner CAS, 02/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1M. Ross 555756 4/3171

 5 STAR SLATE Last start winner CAS, 07/02/2023, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Staples 553599 1/0151

 6 INTEGRITY SON Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 542273 1/0142

 7 TINY ZAMBORA Last start winner CAS, 23/02/2023, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3D. Cecil 550315 2/1138

 8 BUNDY CHELLE Last start winner IPS, 26/02/2023, R3, 3 1P 7P 8P 5/1D. Clarson 551789 5/3117

 9 STAR SIRIUS Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Staples 553598 2/1213

 10 KICKING STONES Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2L. Morgan 553083 3/2204

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4171

 12 KILARA GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1171

 13 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2144

 14 BLUE CHIP SONNY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R12, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0132

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3117

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/187

 17 DASHING THUNDER 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/02/2023, R12, P 6M 4P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/492

 18 EMBER LAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/081

 19 ZIPPING THUNDER Dropping in grade GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 8/5201

 20 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/4189

 21 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 4/3189

 22 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 548520 2/1180

 23 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0165

 24 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 549914 2/1165

 25 COLD RUSH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4M. Lalicz 551308 1/0162

 26 KINGSBRAE KOTA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 5P 1M 7M 5/1J. Wells 528326 10/8159

 27 MAGIC SECRET Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1B. Beach 552493 4/3156

 28 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score IPS, 06/02/2023, R10, 3 5P 7P 1P 5/2N. Creighton 549725 3/2153

 29 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2C. Supple 539720 3/2141

 30 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/6141

 31 CONFUSED Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1T. Falls 545223 5/4138
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 32 KOORINGA JACK Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1J. Wells 555455 4/3135

 33 BOKARM NERO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R7, P 5P (FTF)P 6P 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/2135

 34 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 07/02/2023, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 7/5132

 35 RUSSIAN DYLAN Weighted points score CAS, 07/02/2023, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 1/0127

 36 CLOVER JULIET Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Supple 543347 1/0127

 37 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 9/8126

 38 ZOE KATE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10120

 39 MODULATING Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 544052 6/5108

 40 VELOCITY SHINAE Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4J. King 553401 1/099

 41 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/099

 42 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Staples 553601 1/094

 43 CODRINGTON QUEEN 1 Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R11, 3 8P 3P 6P 5/3L. Dagott 540798 2/193

 44 MANDOZA RIPPLE 3 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/084

 45 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R12, M 5M 6P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/179

 46 COOL RED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2M. Patterson 543286 3/278

 47 EDEN FLYER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/072

 48 OUR MISTY GIRL 3 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/069

 49 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R9, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/563

 50 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAP, 26/10/2022, R11, 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/157
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 1 INTEGRITY MATE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 24/11408

 2 BLAZING BOB 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 13/8282
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 23/02/2023, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 2/1/2C. Northfield 542272 11/10282

 2 SUMMER BREEZE Weighted points score CAS, 20/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 2/1/2J. Watts 530164 14/7198
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 9/7180

 2 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2023, R9, 2 6P 5P 2P 3/1/1P. Lavis 545224 9/6261
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 1 GENUINE KNOCKOUT Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1P. Lavis 562070 0/0140

 2 ALL THUNDER 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/02/2023, R1, P

CAS, 07/02/2023, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0136

 3 TINY WILLOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 21/02/2023, R2, P

GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1N. Falls 547073 0/098

 4 BE BE RUFUS 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P 5P M/1R. Arnold 541823 0/050

 5 KULU STAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P 5P 7P (FEL)P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/090

 6 ARTURO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/072

 7 SWEET CHANA 2 Weighted points score IPS, 06/02/2023, R4, 3 4P 6P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/056

 8 TOO TOUGH TERRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1T. Duncan 557153 0/056
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 1 ESMAY NELLY 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/02/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550134 11/3279

 2 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 13/3282
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 1 ALL THUNDER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/02/2023, R1, P

CAS, 07/02/2023, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0136
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